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1. VortelschieBen vom 12. u. 14.11.2023

Meister
Name

Gauglitz Wolfgang
Holzlein Stefan
Amann Karsten
Ofner Andreas
Voja Manuela
Brinkmann Walter
Hengsberg Dieter
Rockl Elke
Kreuzer Martin
Maurer Thomas
Zaja Alexander
Huber Eduard
Danilov Alexander
Koch Arnold

Rockl Hannes jun.
Voigt Martin

Hock Peterge
Rehrl Hans

Gesamt

273
271
265
265
251
238
236
235
233
228
227
220
218
217
204
193
166
50

Prazision

138
139
127
137
120
125
115
120
117
120
112
115
109
101
107
92

68

27

Duell

135
132
138
128
131
113
121
115
116
108
115
105
109
116
97

101
98

23
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Ehrenscheibe
Name

Maurer Thomas
Holzlein Stefan
Huber Eduard
Rockl Elke
Hengsberg Dieter
Danilov Alexander
Brinkmann Walter
Gauglitz Wolfgang
Voja Manuela
Ofner Andreas

Teiler

266,0
547,1
664,0
705,0
1141,0
1147,0
1319,0
1378,0
1525,0
1685,0



